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Session 103 - (1979-1980)

H*3683 (Rat #0503, Act #0577 of 1980) General Bill, By J.W. Graves
A Bill to amend Act 1346 of 1970, relating to the Hilton Head Public Medical Clinic District, so as to increase the
membership of the governing commission from five to six.

03/19/80
04/02/80
04/03/80
04/03/80
05/14/80
05/15/80
05/21/80
05/26/80
05/27/80
05/28/80
05/29/80
05/29/80
06/03/80
06/04/80
06/04/80
06/04/80
06/04/80
06/17/80

House
House
House
Senate
Senate
Senate
House

House
House
House
House
House
Senate
Senate

Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference HJ-1479
Read second time HJ-1814

Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-1870

INTD. & PLACED ON LOC. & UNCONTESTED CAL. W/O REFERENCE SJ-21
Read second time SJ-13

Read third time and enrolled SJ-7

Ratified R 503 HJ-2964

Vetoed by Governor

VETO MESSAGE RECEIVED HJ-3309

Veto sustained YEAS 48 NAYS 27 HJ-3311

RECONSIDERED SUSTANING GOVERNOR'S VETO HJ-3373

Debate adjourned on veto consideration HJ-3374

Veto overridden by originating body Yeas-48 Nays-27 HJ-3465

VETO MESSAGE RECEIVED

Veto overridden YEAS 21 NAYS 0

Effective date 06/04/80

Act No. 577
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