South Carolina[®] Legislature

May 07, 2024, 06:39:40 am

Session 103 - (1979-1980)

H*3683 (Rat #0503, Act #0577 of 1980) General Bill, By J.W. Graves

A Bill to amend Act 1346 of 1970, relating to the Hilton Head Public Medical Clinic District, so as to increase the membership of the governing commission from five to six.

03/19/80	House	Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference HJ-1479
04/02/80	House	Read second time HJ-1814
04/03/80	House	Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-1870
04/03/80	Senate	INTD. & PLACED ON LOC. & UNCONTESTED CAL. W/O REFERENCE SJ-21
05/14/80	Senate	Read second time SJ-13
05/15/80	Senate	Read third time and enrolled SJ-7
05/21/80	House	Ratified R 503 HJ-2964
05/26/80		Vetoed by Governor
05/27/80	House	VETO MESSAGE RECEIVED HJ-3309
05/28/80	House	Veto sustained YEAS 48 NAYS 27 HJ-3311
05/29/80	House	RECONSIDERED SUSTANING GOVERNOR'S VETO HJ-3373
05/29/80	House	Debate adjourned on veto consideration HJ-3374
06/03/80	House	Veto overridden by originating body Yeas-48 Nays-27 HJ-3465
06/04/80	Senate	VETO MESSAGE RECEIVED
06/04/80	Senate	Veto overridden YEAS 21 NAYS 0
06/04/80		Effective date 06/04/80
06/04/80		Act No. 577
06/17/80		Copies available